Suzhou Talent Microwave,Inc
+86-0512-62657975
Model:TLSP6T1G18G-ELM
电气特性 Electrical Specifications:
参数 Parameter Min Typ Max 单位 Units
频率范围 Frequency range 1-18 GHz

1-18 GHz,SP6T,SMA
Rev.1.1
订货信息 Ordering Information:
OBSERVE  PRECAUTIONS
ELECTROSTATIC  SENSITIVE
DEVICES
1.Dimensions are in mm [inches]
2.Tolerances: Outline drawing ±0.2 [0.008] Hole ±0.2 [0.008]
NOTE: ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
NOTICE AT ANY TIME
真值表 Truth Table
TTL Control Input Signal
Path State
C3 C2 C1
0 0 0 J0-J1
0 0 1 J0-J2
0 1 0 J0-J3
0 1 1 J0-J4
1 0 0 J0-J5
1 0 1 J0-J6
1：+3.3V/+5V
0:0V